
the blue cross plan associated to your home residence will be billed for your 

insurance benefit.  The rates provdided on this comparison chart reflect 

Commonwealth of Massachuse<s residency.

BCBS MA Upgrade Breast Pump Specifica6ons and Comparisons

Product Spectra S1 Ardo Calypso To Go

Ameda Mya Joy With 

Tote Elvie Elvie Stride Willow Gen 3 24mm Willow Gen 3 27mm Willow Go

Medela Pump In 

Style Maxflow with 

Tote

Medela Freestyle 

Hands-Free Medela Sonata

Warranty 2 Years 2 Years 2 Years 2 Years 2 Years 1 Year 1 Year 1 Year 1 Year 1 Year 1 Year

Modes
SAmulaAon 

Expression Expression

Expression 

SAmulaAon

Expression 

SAmulaAon

Expression 

SAmulaAon

Expression 

SAmulaAon

Expression 

SAmulaAon

Expression 

SAmulaAon

SAmulaAon 

Expression

Expression 

SAmulaAon

Expression 

SAmulaAon

Strength 270 mmhg 275 mmhg 250 mmhg 220 mmhg 300 mmhg 245 mmhg 245 mmhg 280 mmhg 295 mmhg 270 mmhg 250 mmhg

Touch Screen No No No App Enabled No App Enabled App Enabled No No No No

BaNery Rechargeable AA-6 AA-4 Rechargeable Rechargeable Rechargeable Rechargeable Rechargeable AA-8 Rechargeable Rechargeable

Tote No No Yes No No No No No Yes Yes Yes

Flange Sizes
24mm 

28mm

26mm 

28mm 

31mm

25mm 

28.5mm

24mm 

28mm 24mm 24mm 27mm

21mm 

24mm

21mm 

24mm

21mm 

24mm

21mm 

24mm

Hands-Free
CompaAble Cups Sold 

Separately

CompaAble Cups Sold 

Separately

CompaAble Cups Sold 

Separately Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes No

Dual Motor No No No Yes No Yes Yes Yes No No No

MSRP $199.00 $299.95 $299.00 $549.99 $269.99 $549.99 $569.98 $349.99 $249.99 $379.99 $399.99

Customer Cost $64.00 $164.95 $194.00 $415.00 $109.00 $415.00 $435.00 $215.00 $84.99 $264.99 $284.99


